MARIEMONT SWIMMING POOL

2023 MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION FORM

LOCATION

Mariemont Pool - 6000 Mariemont Avenue

Cash Online/Credit Card Check #____

To register, use one of the following 4 options:

DATES

Sunday, May 21st

Total Number

- 1. Register online on the Village website at www.mariemont.org using a credit card. *** Preferred ***
- 2. Bring your completed application and payment to one of the In-Person Registrations listed below:

TIMES

10:00 a.m. – 12Noon

Sunday, May 28th 10:00 a.m. - 12Noon Mariemont Pool - 6000 Mariemont Avenue Mail this completed form with a check payable to the Village of Mariemont, 6907 Wooster Pike, Mariemont, OH 45227. Drop off your completed application and payment by July 1st at the Village office, there will be a bin in the lobby of the Municipal Building at 6907 Wooster Pike. (The Village office cannot accept cash. Payment must be in the form of a check or money order payable to the Village of Mariemont.) Family Last Name:______Primary Phone:_____ Email Address: Emergency Contact Name: _____Phone: ____ Address:____ ☐ I live in the Village of Mariemont.* ☐ I live outside the Village, but in the Mariemont City School District.** (Check one membership box below for each member) Individual Senior **Family Household Members** (age 9 on/before (age 65 on/before **Family** +Babysitter 5/28/23) (first & last name) 5/28/23) \$199* \$250** \$169* \$200** \$449* \$550** \$559* \$700** Babysitter: I hereby certify that I am a resident of the Village of Mariemont or live within the Mariemont City School District. I also certify that anyone on my membership (except babysitter) is a resident of my household and a relative by marriage, birth or adoption. I agree that all members of my family and my guests will abide by the rules for the Mariemont Community Pool. I further agree to indemnify and save and hold harmless the Village of Mariemont from and for any and all liability, claims, suits, proceedings, demands, losses, damages, or expense of any name or nature, including administrative orders and proceedings, which applicant, or its invitees, sustains or incurs, including all claims regarding property loss, personal injury, or death, resulting in any way connected with Applicant's use of the Mariemont Community Pool and property. Applicant assumes full risk of any loss, injury, or damages whatsoever occurring while applicant, or any of its family or invitees, is utilizing the Mariemont Community Pool and/or property owned by the Village of Mariemont. This acknowledgement is further a covenant not to sue the Village of Mariemont for any cause or matter referred to herein and Applicant agrees that the provisions contained herein are intended to be as broad and inclusive as permitted by the laws of the State of Ohio. This Agreement is freely and voluntarily signed with full knowledge of the consequences thereof. Date:_____ Signature:_____ For more information go to www.mariemont.org or email pool@mariemont.org FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Membership Type | Ind. Senior Family Family+ Amount Received \$____ on Date: